
HAWT 2023 FESTIVAL CALENDAR 

Priest tel: (313)445-2009 Email: mbvignesh@yahoo.com 

Sunderkhand    

Vaikunta Ekadasi 

Sun, 1/1/23 

 

10.00 AM -12.00 PM 

12.00 PM Venkateswaraswami Abhishekam 

Makara Sankranthi 

 

General Body Meeting 

Surya Devata puja/ 

Mantrapushpam for Ayyappa 

Arati /Maha prasad 

Kite flying following lunch. 

Sun, 1/15/23 

 

 10.00AM Ayyappaswami Puja 

10.45 AM Cultural Program 

11.30 AM 

11.45 AM Cultural prog continued 

 

12.00 PM 

12.30 PM 

Shani Pravesam Fyi Tue. 1/17/23 Puja performed upon request ($21.00) 

Mahashivaratri 

Mrityunjaya Homam 

Sat, 2/18/23 

Sun, 2/19/23 

6.30 PM Rudrabhishekam 

10.30 AM 

Holi Bonfire (Colors TBA) Tue, 3/7/23 7.00 P.M.  Holika Dahan & Prasad 

Ugadi  Wed, 3/22/23   

Cultural program Sat, 3/25/23 4.00 PM 

Sri Ramanavami Thu, 3/30/23 7.00 PM Ram Parivar puja 

Sri Seetha Rama Kalyanam Sun, 4/2/23 10.30 AM  

Hanuman Jayanthi Thu, 4/6/23 7.00 PM Hanuman Chalisa chanting, Puja 

Regional New Years Fri, 4/14/22 Tamil, Oriya, Bengali, Malayalam , Fyi 

Guru Pravesam Fyi Fri, 4/21/23 Puja performed upon request ($21.00) 

Annual day celebration  

Sat, 8/12/23 10.00 AM 

Tentative  Homam followed by Navagraha 

Abhishekam, Arati. Lunch 

Sun, 8/13/23 10.00 AM  Puja to Temple Deities, Arati, Lunch 

Varalakshmi Vratam Fri, 8/25/23 6.00 P.M. 

 

Janmaashtami  

Wed, 9/6/23 

Thu, 9/7/23 

Jamaashtami Puja 7.00 PM 

7.00 P.M.  Bhajans, Arati, Prasad 

Ganesh Chaturthi 9/15-9/24/23 Ganesh Chaturthi Mahotsav  

Ganapathy Homam 

Balvikas Ganapathy Puja 

Sun, 9/17/23 10.00 A.M. 

11.00 AM (set up 10.30 AM) 

Ganesh Chaturthi Mon, 9/18/23 Ganapathy Puja 6.30 PM 

Sraddhas Fri 9/29- 10/14 Mahalya Paksha 

Pitrupaksha Shradh  Sat, 10/14/23 10.30A.M.-12.00 PM, Arati,  Mahaprasad  

Devi Navaratri Sun, 10/15/23- 

Mon,10/23/23 

Daily Pujas 6.00-7.00P.M. on weekdays 10.00-

11.30 A.M. Weekends 

Durga Havan Sun,10/22/23 10.0-12.00 P.M, Homam, Puja, Mahaprasad  

Diwali Sun, 11/12/23 10.30 AM Lakshmi Puja, Prasad 

GovardhanPuja/Annakut TBA Time TBA    Mahaprasad (Potluck) 

Skanda Shasti Sun, 11/18/23 10.30 AM Subrahmanyaswami Abhishekam 

Kartika Deepam Sun, 11/26/23 Kartika Poornima  See Monthly Pujas 

Vaikunta Ekadasi Fri, 12/22/23 7.00 PM Venkateswaraswami Abhishekam 

mailto:mbvignesh@yahoo.com

